SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications
Panel Type LC201V02  SD-B1
Display Color 16.7 Mcolors
Pixel Pitch 0.6375mm x 0.6375mm
Resolution 640 x 480
Contrast Ratio 800 : 1 (Typical)
Brightness 1000 cd/m2 ( Typical )
Response Time Rise Time 12 ms (Typical)
Decay Time 13 ms (Typical)
Viewing Angle 178degrees Horizontal / 178degrees Vertical
Panel Interface TTL
20.1" Water Proof LCD TV
Pa
ne
l
Model Name: NKLT201DGWP
System Receiving ATSC/NTSC
Receiving Channel 54MHz ~ 803MHz
Intermediate Frequecy :
Digital(Center) 44MHz
Analog(P-carrier) 45.75MHz
Tuning System PLL System
Video Digital Comb Filter 3D
Aspect Ratio Correction 4:3
Picture STD Mode Standard, Dynamic, Mild, User
Color Temp Normal
Sound MTS Yes
Sound STD Mode Standard, Music, Movie, Speech, User
Output 3W X 3W
Equalizer Tone Control
Function Child Lock Yes
Caption & V-Chip Yes
No Signal Mute Yes
Auto Power off Yes
Multi-Language OSD English, Spanish, French
Auto Search Memory Yes
Sleep Yes
On/Off Timer Yes
Input Video (Composite) Yes (RCA Jack)
S-Video (Y/C) Yes
Y Pb Pr (Component) Yes(480i, 576i/p, 720p, 1080i)
PC Analog (D-Sub 15 Pin) Yes
Speaker OUT Yes
Power Supply Adaptor (DC 12V, 8.33A)
Power Consumption Stand-by : 3W / Power On : 90W
Accessories Adaptor, Owner`s Manual, Warranty Card, Remote Control
Regulation Safety FCC
EMI FCC
Dimension Net: 19.75" x 16.5" x 2.5", Packing: 25" x 23" x 6"
Weight Net 6.8 Kg
Gross 10.5 Kg
Stuffing Q`ty 40 FT 798 Sets
20 FT 378 Sets
O
th
er
s
M
ai
n
Fe
at
ur
e
In
/O
ut
 J
ac
k